DYMEC, LLC
Industrial Power over Ethernet + Gigabit
Switch Datasheet
(IEEE 802.3 af/at PoE+ / 30 Watt)
DY-G8080
For further information, please visit our website at:  DYMEC.com
DYMEC is a Registered Trademark of Kyland-USA, LLC
Kansas City, Missouri, USA

Use DYMEC PoE+
Switches or
DYMEC Traffic
Switches
Intelligent IP Surveillance System
for Security & Intelligent Tra�c Systems
Network Security for the 21st Century
-4-
Model Number Product Description
DY-7041SC
5-port Industrial - 4 x 10/100 copper 30 Watt PSE
(IEEE 802.3af/at PoE+) & 1 x 100 Mbps SC, MM, 2Km
PoE Switch Ordering Information
Model Description
KY-CGSFP-TXRJ             1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m) (Supports CAT5-7)
KY-MGSFP-550M            1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm, 550m, LC)
KY-MGSFP-LR2KM         1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, MM (1310nm, 2Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-LX10K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-LX20K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 20Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-LX40K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40Km, LC)
KY-SGSFP-ZX80K           1000BASE, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80Km, LC)
Power Supply, Surge Protection & SFP
Ordering Information
5-port Industrial - 4 x 10/100 copper 30 Watt PSE
(IEEE 802.3af/at PoE+) & 1 x 100 Mbps SC, SM, 30KmDY-7041SC-30